



DIVERSE PIESE SCHIMB

I.D.: 61407492

Data
publicarii

29.09.21

Coduri CPV

34913000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

281,10 RON - 281,10 RON

Descriere: SUPAPA MARE+MICA BASCULARE MOS+BABA =SET4*28,9916= 115,97 CONTACT CHEI RABA
ASAM 02045=BUC1*30,6723 =30,67 REDUCTIE 18*20 CIL. FI100=BUC4 *5,4622 =21,85
VASELINA 5KG CA3 =BUC2* 56,3025 =112,61
